

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11976/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 25/11/2011 in WA No.2452/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CHAIRMAN CUM MNG.DIR., T.N.INV.COR.LT&AN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANBALAYM TEXTIELS PVT.LTD & ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.
Mr. Udayaditaya Banerjee, Adv. for
M/S. Temple Law Firm,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. S. Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week together with Diary No. 8018 of 2012.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER