

The applications in the matters above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 5th day of December, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :
Mr. Vipin Nair, Advocate
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Advocate
Mr. Anish R. Shah, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

ac